OSCSC Ltd., Flayagada

n. :. .) Ol*ret Manager

(Level-ll Transport Contractor)

OFFIGE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER
ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES GORPORATION LIMITED

wNY&ffi:W&_ptsrBl-r.

' Tender No.l\1rr- lB /Date 0a "oJ. e-<
TENDER DOCUMENTS

Cost cf Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)

inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

INVITATION TO TENDER & INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS FOR TRANSPORTATION
OF FOODGRAINS FROM RICE RECEIVING C

CENTRES(FPS) YEAR 2025.26 & 2026.27

1. GENERAL INFORMATION:

[...]

xvii' The uploaded tender documents become readable only after the tender opening by
the authorized bid openers.

xviii' Tender documents shall be accompanied with EMD of the required amount as
indicated in Clause-6. The bidder shall have to pay an amount of Rs.5900/- only
(Rupees Five thousand Nine hundred only) as tender paper cost along with the
Tender' Bidders will be required to pay through on-line mode as mentioned in
Clause-2 (v) towards Tender Document Fee and EMD.

nisBlC $an*ger

xix. All credentials, documents and copies of certificate i information called for shall be